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MONTHLY BIOMEDICAL WASTE REPORT

NAME OF THE INSTITUTE : KOTHARI MEDICAL CENTRE

ADDRESS : 8/3 ALIPORE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700027

CONTACT NO. : 033 40127000

EMAIL : kmc@kotharimedical.com

WEBSITE :www.kotharimedica I. co m

CATEGORISED WASTE DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2025

(GAN NAYAK PATHAK)

PRESIDENT

02/12/2025

8/3, Alipore Road (Opp. Alipore Zoo), 
Kolkata - 700027, West Bengal, India.

kotharimedical.com

n^ifflD / kotharimedicalcentre
Emergency: 
+91 86977 08132

Enquiry: 
033 4012 7000

QUANTITY (Kg.)
2488.40
2391.50
2081.80
1262.40

SL.NO.
1
2
3
4

________WASTE CATEGORY
YELLOW
RED___________________
BLUE MARKED BOX ~ 
WHITE (TRANSLUCENT)
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